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Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergy or dietary requirements 

Citz House Craft Lager 
WEST 4.0
Prior Life IPA 
Estrella 
Aspalls Cyder 

£5.75
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00

Draught Beer/Cider

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.50

½ Pint Pint

4%
4%
3.4%
4.7%
4.5%

Peroni
Corona
Stella
Joker IPA 
Belhaven Black

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.50
£6.50

Bottled Lager/Stout

5%
4.5%
4.6%

5%
4.2%

(330ml)
(330ml)
(330ml)
(500ml)
(500ml)

Magners 
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 

£7.00
£6.50
£6.50

Bottled Cider

4.5%
4%
4%

(563ml)
(500ml)
(500ml)

Peroni 0% £4.50

Non-Alcoholic Beers
(330ml)
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Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergy or dietary requirements 

Absolut 
Grey Goose 

£3.50
£4.00

Vodka 25ml

40%
40%

Beefeater  
Edinburgh Gin 
Botanist      
Beefeater Pink Gin

£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

Gin 25ml

40%
43%
46%
37.5%

Bacardi
Morgans Spiced
Mortons OVD Dark Rum

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Rum 25ml

37.5%
35%
40%

Martell £4.00

Brandy 25ml

40%

Jack Daniels £4.50

American Whiskey 25ml

40%

Famous Grouse
Talisker
Glenkinchie
Glenlivet

£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Whisky 25ml

40%
40%
43%
40%

Baileys (50ml)
Drambuie
Amaretto
Tia Maria

  £5.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00

Liqueurs 25ml

17%
40%
28%
20%
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Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergy or dietary requirements 

Sanziana Pinot 
Grigio Recas Cramel (Romania - V) 
L'Aure Sauvignon Blanc IGP
Cotes de Gascogne (France – V) 
Pazo la Maza Albarino 
Adegas Galegas (Spain – V) 

£25.00

£27.00

£36.00

White Bottle250ml175ml

£8.50

£9.00

-

£6.25

£6.75

-

Rosé
Sanziana Rose  
Recas Cramele (Romania – V) 

£25.00£8.50£6.25

Bottle250ml175ml

Red
Sanziana Pinot Noir  
Recas Cramele  
Merlot Trevenezie 
Cecilia Beretta  
Santa Florentina Organic
Malbec Reserva     

£25.00

£28.00

£34.00

£8.50

£9.50

-

£6.25

£7.00

-

Bottle250ml175ml

Sparkling/Champagne
Sylvoz Prosecco DOC 
Treviso Le Colture Brut NV (Italy – V) 
Tissot-Maire Blanc de Blancs
Cremant du Jura Brut NV (France – V) 
Guy de Chassey Grand Cru Brut NV
Champagne (France – V) 
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut NV 

£35.00

£42.00

£65.00

£90.00

-

-

£35.00

£48.00

£6.95

£7.50

-

-

Bottle1/2 Bottle175ml
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Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergy or dietary requirements 

Mixer Draught - Pepsi / Diet Pepsi / Lemonade / Tonic
Fever Tree Tonic
Fever Tree Light Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Soda
Lime Cordial
Blackcurrant Cordial

£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£0.35
£0.35

Mixers

(200ml)
(200ml)
(200ml)
(200ml)
(200ml)

Pepsi 
Diet Pepsi
Pepsi MAX
Irn Bru
Irn Bru Sugar Free
Barrs  Lemonade
Draught Softs

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£1.75 / £3.00 (pint)

Soft Drinks

(330ml can)
(330ml can)
(330ml can)
(330ml can)
(330ml can)
(330ml can)

Britvic Cranberry
Frobisher Orange Juice 
Frobisher Apple Juice 
Fruit Shoot Orange 
Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant & Apple 

£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.50
£1.50

Fruit Juice/Kids Drinks
(200ml)
(250ml)
(250ml)
(275ml)
(275ml)

Aqua Libre Still Water
Aqua Libre Sparkling Water 

£2.00
£2.00

Water
(330ml)
(330ml)
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Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergy or dietary requirements 

Our breakfast blend is hand made by us in Edinburgh from top grade teas
sourced directly from the Mancotta and Ethelwold estates in India. 

Breakfast £3.00
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A classic breakfast blend with medium body, balanced astringency and a long
finish has been decaffeinated using a carbon dioxide process rather than
organic solvents, ensuring that only the caffeine is removed whilst other
components remain. 

Decaf Breakfast £3.00

Cloud Catcher is a colourful fruit infusion designed to brighten up those grey
days. Cloud Catcher packs a fruity punch. Apple pieces, freeze-dried kiwi,
freeze-dried sour cherry pieces, coconut flakes, natural flavourings, freeze-
dried cranberry slices. 

Cloud Catcher £3.00

Traditionally Chamomile has been drunk to de-stress and relax. Our whole
Chamomile Flowers are from Egypt. When infused, the resulting drink is mild
and sweet with a honey-like flavour. Chamomile is naturally caffeine free. 

Chamomile £3.00

Earl Grey tea was named after Charles Grey, the second earl in his line.   It is
said that the Earl was given the recipe by a Chinese mandarin with whom he
was friends, and whose life he had saved. Earl Grey Tea gets its flavours from
the oil, which is extracted from the rind of the small acidic Bergamot orange.
Our Earl Grey Tea is made using a luxury blend of Chinese Black, Assam and
Nilgiri teas with the addition of blue cornflower petals. 

Earl Grey £3.00

Inspired by our travels to India sourcing teas, Chai Black Tea brings premium
Indian black teas together with a carefully balanced range of traditional chai
spices. Experience Indian Chai with its warming, fragrant, and smooth flavour.
Try with milk to balance the spiciness and add sugar to taste. 

Chai Black £3.00

Peppermint tea is a naturally caffeine free infusion made from the leaves of
the peppermint plant (Mentha piperata). Our peppermint is cut leaf and
makes a very refreshing brew. 

Peppermint £3.00

Xin Yang Mao Jian is a green tea with a fresh, elegant flavour. The tea is grown
throughout the countryside around the city of Xin Yang in Henan Province,
which gives the tea part of its name. The rest, Mao Jian, means literally 'Hair
Point' in reference to the long, fine shape of the leaves. 

Jade Tips (Green) £3.00



H
ot

 D
rin

ks

Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergy or dietary requirements 

Whipped Cream 
Marshmallows 
Caramel Sauce 
Extra Shot Espresso 

£0.75  eachSyrups/Extras

Espresso      
Double Espresso 
Latte   
Flat White 
Americano   
Cappuccino  
Mocha  
Espresso Macchiato 
Hot Chocolate 
Ultimate Hot Chocolate 
Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream. Marshmallows & Caramel Sauce 

£2.75
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.25
£3.50
£4.95

Coffee/Hot Chocolate

(can be vegan)

Decaf coffee and dairy free milk alternatives available
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Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergy or dietary requirements 

Aero Bubble Peppermint Pouch Bag 
Milkybar Buttons Pouch Bag 
Skittle Pouch Bag 
Minstrels Pouch Bag 
M&M's Chocolate Pouch 
Rowntree's Fruit Pastilles Sharing Bag 

£4.50Sharing Bags 

Cadbury Crunchie Chocolate Bar 
Cadbury Wispa Chocolate Bar 
Mars Milk Chocolate Snack Bar 
Starburst Fruit Chews Sweets 
Skittles Fruits small bag 
Maryland Mini Choc Chip Cookies 

£1.75Individual Chocolate / Sweets

KETTLE® Chips  
          Lightly Salted crisps 
          Sea Salt & Balsamic Vinegar 
          Mature Cheddar & Red Onion  
          Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream 
Penn State Original Salted Pretzels  
Taylors Sweet & Salted Popcorn  
Taylors Lightly Salted Popcorn  

£2..00 Crisps/Popcorn

Mackies Vanilla 
Mackies Mint Choc 
Mackies Chocolate 
Mackies Strawberry & Cream 
Mackies Honeycomb

Ice Cream £3.00

Available in Courtyard Bar 
Northern Bloc Mango Passion Fruit Sorbet - Ve 


