Draught Beer/C	Dider	½ Pint	Pint
Citz House Craft Lager	4%	£3.00	£5.75
WEST 4.0	4%	£3.50	£6.00
Prior Life IPA	3.4%	£3.50	£6.00
Estrella	4.7%	£3.75	£6.50
Aspalls Cyder	4.5%	£3.50	£6.00

Bottled Lager/Stout

(330ml)	5%	£5.00
(330ml)	4.5%	£5.00
(330ml)	4.6%	£5.00
(500ml)	5%	£6.50
(500ml)	4.2%	£6.50
	(330ml) (330ml) (500ml)	(330ml) 4.5% (330ml) 4.6% (500ml) 5%

Bottled Cider

Magners	(563ml)	4.5%	£7.00
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	(500ml)	4%	£6.50
KopparbergStrawberry&Lime	(500ml)	4%	£6.50

Non-Alcoholic Beers

Peroni 0%	(330ml)	£4.50
Peronio/	(330111)	£ 4. 00

Vodka		25ml
Absolut	40%	£3.50
Grey Goose	40%	£4.00
Gin		25ml
Beefeater	40%	£3.50
Edinburgh Gin	43%	£4.00
Botanist	46%	£4.50
Beefeater Pink Gin	37.5%	£4.50
Rum		25ml
Bacardi	37.5%	£3.50
Morgans Spiced	35%	£3.50
Mortons OVD Dark Rum	40%	£3.50
Brandy		25ml
Martell	40%	£4.00
American Whiskey		25ml
Jack Daniels	40%	£4.50
Whisky		25ml
Famous Grouse	40%	£3.50
Talisker	40%	£4.50
Glenkinchie	43%	£4.50
Glenlivet	40%	£4.50
Liqueurs		25ml
Baileys (50ml)	17%	£5.50
Drambuie	40%	£4.00
Amaretto	28%	£4.50
	2070	a-1.00



White	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Sanziana Pinot	£6.25	£8.50	£25.00
Grigio Recas Cramel (Romania - V)			
L'Aure Sauvignon Blanc IGP	£6.75	£9.00	£27.00
Cotes de Gascogne (France - V)			
Pazo la Maza Albarino	-	-	£36.00
Adegas Galegas (Spain - V)			

Rosé	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Sanziana Rose	£6.25	£8.50	£25.00
Recas Cramele (Romania – V)			

Red	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Sanziana Pinot Noir	£6.25	£8.50	£25.00
Recas Cramele			
Merlot Trevenezie	£7.00	£9.50	£28.00
Cecilia Beretta			
Santa Florentina Organic	-	-	£34.00
Malbec Reserva			



Sparkling/Champagne	175ml	1/2 Bottle	Bottle
Sylvoz Prosecco DOC	£6.95	-	£35.00
Treviso Le Colture Brut NV (Italy – V)			
Tissot-Maire Blanc de Blancs	£7.50	-	£42.00
Cremant du Jura Brut NV (France – V)			
Guy de Chassey Grand Cru Brut NV	-	£35.00	£65.00
Champagne (France – V)			
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut NV	-	£48.00	£90.00

Mixers

Mixer Draught - Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/Lemonade/Tonic		£1.50
Fever Tree Tonic	(200ml)	£2.50
Fever Tree Light Tonic	(200ml)	£2.50
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	(200ml)	£2.50
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	(200ml)	£2.50
Fever Tree Soda	(200ml)	£2.50
Lime Cordial		£0.35
Blackcurrant Cordial		£0.35

Soft Drinks

Pepsi	(330ml can)	£2.00
Diet Pepsi	(330ml can)	£2.00
Pepsi MAX	(330ml can)	£2.00
lm Bru	(330ml can)	£2.00
Im Bru Sugar Free	(330ml can)	£2.00
Barrs Lemonade	(330ml can)	£2.00
Draught Softs		£1.75/£3.00 (pint)

Fruit Juice/Kids Drinks

Britvic Cranberry	(200ml)	£2.00
Frobisher Orange Juice	(250ml)	£3.00
Frobisher Apple Juice	(250ml)	£3.00
Fruit Shoot Orange	(275ml)	£1.50
Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant & Apple	(275ml)	£1.50

Water

Aqua Libre Still Water	(330ml)	£2.00
Aqua Libre Sparkling Water	(330ml)	£2.00



Decaf Breakfast

£3.00

A classic breakfast blend with medium body, balanced astringency and a long finish has been decaffeinated using a carbon dioxide process rather than organic solvents, ensuring that only the caffeine is removed whilst other components remain.

Cloud Catcher

£3.00

Cloud Catcher is a colourful fruit infusion designed to brighten up those grey days. Cloud Catcher packs a fruity punch. Apple pieces, freeze-dried kiwi, freeze-dried sour cherry pieces, coconut flakes, natural flavourings, freeze-dried cranberry slices.

Chamomile £3.00

Traditionally Chamomile has been drunk to de-stress and relax. Our whole Chamomile Flowers are from Egypt. When infused, the resulting drink is mild and sweet with a honey-like flavour. Chamomile is naturally caffeine free.

Earl Grey £3.00

Earl Grey tea was named after Charles Grey, the second earl in his line. It is said that the Earl was given the recipe by a Chinese mandarin with whom he was friends, and whose life he had saved. Earl Grey Tea gets its flavours from the oil, which is extracted from the rind of the small acidic Bergamot orange. Our Earl Grey Tea is made using a luxury blend of Chinese Black, Assam and Nilgiri teas with the addition of blue cornflower petals.

Chai Black £3.00

Inspired by our travels to India sourcing teas, Chai Black Tea brings premium Indian black teas together with a carefully balanced range of traditional chai spices. Experience Indian Chai with its warming, fragrant, and smooth flavour. Try with milk to balance the spiciness and add sugar to taste.

Peppermint

£3.00

Peppermint tea is a naturally caffeine free infusion made from the leaves of the peppermint plant (Mentha piperata). Our peppermint is cut leaf and makes a very refreshing brew.

Jade Tips (Green)

£3.00

Xin Yang Mao Jian is a green tea with a fresh, elegant flavour. The tea is grown throughout the countryside around the city of Xin Yang in Henan Province, which gives the tea part of its name. The rest, Mao Jian, means literally 'Hair Point' in reference to the long, fine shape of the leaves.

(supplied by Pekoe Tea Edinburgh)



Coffee/Hot Chocolate

Espresso	£2.75
Double Espresso	£3.25
Latte	£3.50
Flat White	£3.50
Americano	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Mocha	£3.95
Espresso Macchiato	£3.25
Hot Chocolate (can be vegan)	£3.50
Ultimate Hot Chocolate	£4.95
Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream. Marshmallows & Caramel Sauce	

Decaf coffee and dairy free milk alternatives available

Syrups/Extras

£0.75 each

Whipped Cream

Marshmallows

Caramel Sauce

Extra Shot Espresso



Ice Cream £3.00

Mackies Vanilla

Mackies Mint Choc

Mackies Chocolate

Mackies Strawberry & Cream

Mackies Honeycomb

Available in Courtyard Bar

Northern Bloc Mango Passion Fruit Sorbet - Ve

Sharing Bags

£4.50

Aero Bubble Peppermint Pouch Bag

Milkybar Buttons Pouch Bag

Skittle Pouch Bag

Minstrels Pouch Bag

M&M's Chocolate Pouch

Rowntree's Fruit Pastilles Sharing Bag

Individual Chocolate / Sweets

£1.75

Cadbury Crunchie Chocolate Bar

Cadbury Wispa Chocolate Bar

Mars Milk Chocolate Snack Bar

Starburst Fruit Chews Sweets

Skittles Fruits small bag

Maryland Mini Choc Chip Cookies

Crisps/Popcorn

£2.00

KETTLE® Chips

Lightly Salted crisps

Sea Salt & Balsamic Vinegar

Mature Cheddar & Red Onion

Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream

Penn State Original Salted Pretzels

Taylors Sweet & Salted Popcorn

Taylors Lightly Salted Popcorn

